PRIZE

é The Crafoord Prize in Geosciences 2018

22 May The Crafoord Prize Lectures in Geosciences

Skissernas Museum, Finngatan 2, Lund. Open to the public and free of charge. Seating is limited. For

registration and further information visit: www.kva.se

09.30

09.35

09.45

10.15

10.25

10.55
11.05

11.35

12.20

12.25

Welcome remarks

Introduction of the Crafoord Laureates

Role of Greenhouse Gas in Climate Change

Questions from the auditorium

Meeting The Challenges of the Antarctic
Ozone Hole: A Global Science and Policy
Success Story

Questions from the auditorium
Break with refreshments

Panel discussion and questions from the
auditorium

Closing remarks

Lunch

Svante Bjorck (Chair), the Royal Swedish
Academy of Sciences

Martin Jakobsson, Member of the Prize
Committee, the Royal Swedish Academy of
Sciences

Syukuro Manabe, Crafoord Laureate 2018,
Princeton University, USA

Susan Solomon, Crafoord Laureate 2018,
Massachusetts Institute of Technology, USA

Syukuro Manabe, Princeton University, USA,
Susan Solomon, MIT, USA, Dorthe Dahl-Jensen,
University of Copenhagen, Denmark, Martin
Jakobsson, The Royal Swedish Academy of
Sciences, Birgitta Svenningsson, Lund University,
Sweden

Svante Bjorck (Chair), the Royal Swedish
Academy of Sciences

Lunch is served outside the lecture hall and is
included for registered participants

A complete program for the Crafoord Days 2018, 22-24 May in Stockholm and Lund
will later be available at www.crafoordprize.se and www.kva.se

THE CRAFOORD PRIZE IS AWARDED IN PARTNERSHIP BETWEEN THE ROYAL SWEDISH ACADEMY OF SCIENCES AND THE CRAFOORD FOUNDATION IN LUND.
THE ACADEMY IS RESPONSIBLE FOR SELECTING THE CRAFOORD LAUREATES.

.
o

| VETENSKAPS-
AKADEMIEN

THE ROYAL SWEDISH ACADEMY OF SCIENCES



