



The Crafoord Prize in Geosciences 2018

22 May The Crafoord Prize Lectures in Geosciences

Skissernas Museum, Finngatan 2, Lund. Open to the public and free of charge. Seating is limited. For registration and further information visit: www.kva.se

09.30	Welcome remarks	Svante Björck (Chair), the Royal Swedish Academy of Sciences
09.35	Introduction of the Crafoord Laureates	Martin Jakobsson, Member of the Prize Committee, the Royal Swedish Academy of Sciences
09.45	Role of Greenhouse Gas in Climate Change	Syukuro Manabe, Crafoord Laureate 2018, Princeton University, USA
10.15	Questions from the auditorium	
10.25	Meeting The Challenges of the Antarctic Ozone Hole: A Global Science and Policy Success Story	Susan Solomon, Crafoord Laureate 2018, Massachusetts Institute of Technology, USA
10.55	Questions from the auditorium	
11.05	Break with refreshments	
11.35	Panel discussion and questions from the auditorium	Syukuro Manabe, Princeton University, USA, Susan Solomon, MIT, USA, Dorthe Dahl-Jensen, University of Copenhagen, Denmark, Martin Jakobsson, The Royal Swedish Academy of Sciences, Birgitta Svenningsson, Lund University, Sweden
12.20	Closing remarks	Svante Björck (Chair), the Royal Swedish Academy of Sciences
12.25	Lunch	Lunch is served outside the lecture hall and is included for registered participants

A complete program for the Crafoord Days 2018, 22–24 May in Stockholm and Lund will later be available at www.crafoordprize.se and www.kva.se

THE CRAFOORD PRIZE IS AWARDED IN PARTNERSHIP BETWEEN THE ROYAL SWEDISH ACADEMY OF SCIENCES AND THE CRAFOORD FOUNDATION IN LUND. THE ACADEMY IS RESPONSIBLE FOR SELECTING THE CRAFOORD LAUREATES.

